
Meet Our Affiliates 

 

 Office Name:  Contact Name:  Phone Number: Email Address: 

Adirondack Funding Services Robert Duquette 518-562-0055 bob@adirondackfunding.com 

Adirondack Publishing Carol Swirsky 518-891-2600 cswirsky@adirondackdailyenterprise.com 

AES Northeast Scott Allen 518-561-1598 scottallen@aesnortheast.com 

AmeriCU David Ocasio 518-364-7909 david.ocasio@americu.org 

Arrow Bank Ciera Howard 518-561-9705 ciera.howard@arrowbank.com 

Champlain National Bank David Abernethy 518-570-0083 dabernethy@champlainbank.com 

Community Bank Nancy McDowell 518-561-0086 x4 Nancy.McDowell@cbna.com 

Crown Home Mortgage Adam Crosley 518-246-5720 acrosley@crownhm.com 

Dannemora Federal Credit Union Anna Hewitt-Channel 518-825-0323 achannel@dfcu.net 

Endyne, Inc. Chris LaFountain 518-563-1720 clafountain@endynelabs.com 

Flink Maswick Law, PLLC James Maswick 518-523-2441 jmaswick@flinkmaswicklaw.com 

Mitchell's Adirondack Home Inspection John Mitchell 518-572-6662 jmitch3602@gmail.com 

NBT Bank, No Adk Region & Plattsburgh Allen Fry 518-241-0636 afry@nbtbank.com 

North Country Savings Bank Jenny Bradish 518-637-2711 jbradish@ncsb.bank 

Northern Credit Union Lori Wentzel 315-816-3489 lwentzel@mynorthern.com 

SeaComm Federal Credit Union Trudi LaTrace 518-483-7751 tlatrace@seacomm.org 

Phinney Design Group Cira Masters 518-932-5369 cmasters@phinneydesign.com 

The Neighborhood Home Inspector, LLC Michael Parker  518-593-0642 theneighborhoodhomeinspector@hughes.net 

Ufirst Federal Credit Union Jessica Bernard  518-324-5700 jbernard@ufirstfcu.net 

 


